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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines
Table games
Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Laura Kelly, Governor

November November Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD

2023 2022 2024 2023
3,382,618.50 3,379,402.95 17,181,587.01 18,405,058.99
448,786.00 314,924.81 2,224,857.99 2,076,621.01
(1,457.83) 231.74 1,684.77 5,075.08
3,829,946.67 3,694,559.50 19,408,129.77 20,486,755.08
842,588.27 812,803.09 4,269,788.55 4,507,086.12
114,898.40 110,836.79 582,243.89 614,602.65
76,598.93 73,891.19 388,162.60 409,735.10
2,795,861.07 2,697,028.44 14,167,934.73 14,955,331.21

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines
Table games
Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**
Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

November
2023

10,420,396.54

1,618,936.25

17.35

November
2022

10,438,117.78

2,171,001.75

49.49

Laura Kelly, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2024

53,949,014.70

9,203,350.60

9,000.40

Fiscal YTD
2023

54,965,670.77

10,775,996.75

7,668.38

12,039,350.14

12,609,169.02

63,161,365.70

65,749,335.90

2,648,657.03

361,180.50

240,787.00

8,788,725.60

2,774,017.18

378,275.07

252,183.38

9,204,693.38

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

13,895,500.45

1,894,840.97

1,263,227.31

46,107,796.96

14,464,853.90

1,972,480.08

1,314,986.72

47,997,015.21
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

Laura Kelly, Governor

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

November November Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2023 2022 2024 2023
11,040,376.77 10,855,296.84 57,678,118.04 57,085,373.46
1,387,397.50 1,268,749.00 7,322,355.89 6,775,085.05
57.05 60.04 2,912.49 3,002.07

12,427,831.32

12,124,105.88

65,003,386.42

63,863,460.58

2,734,122.89 2,667,303.29 14,300,745.01 14,049,961.33
372,834.94 363,723.18 1,950,101.59 1,915,903.82
248,556.63 242,482.12 1,300,067.73 1,277,269.21
9,072,316.86 8,850,597.29 47,452,472.09 46,620,326.22

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines
Table games
Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Laura Kelly, Governor

November November Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD

2023 2022 2024 2023
2,931,407.65 3,076,746.92 14,229,527.11 15,863,341.54
210,637.50 116,896.00 1,484,640.00 954,192.50
12.00 68.00 730.45 936.00
3,142,057.15 3,193,710.92 15,714,897.56 16,818,470.04
691,252.57 702,616.40 3,457,277.46 3,700,063.41
94,261.71 95,811.33 471,446.93 504,554.10
62,841.14 63,874.22 314,297.95 336,369.40
2,293,701.72 2,331,408.97 11,471,875.22 12,277,483.13

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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